
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 696.
OF SAL RR, E 1073.62 FT FOR POB,
FT, N 313.07 FT, W 417.42 FT, S 

GAYLARD THERESA P
177 NW BULTHUIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05869-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

11/16/2015 DF 3.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

62,087
2,300
22,500
86,887

0
86,887

0
86,887
86,887

0

86,887

1395/0841 9/19/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A & MILDRED M 

THERESA P GAYLARD (
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ROBERT ALLEN BULTHI
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201 NW BULTHUIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,124 75.8727 84.98 95,518 1934 1934 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 988 54,574

FEP 68 80 54 2,983

USP 234 35 82 4,529

1,290 1,124 62,087
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N9$.

USP

26

9

26

9

BAS38

26

38

26

FEP4

17

417

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 10,000.00 7,500.00 22,500


